SPI2000
Smart Primary Injection test system
www.megger.com	 1
DESCRIPTION
The Model SPI2000 is a high current primary injection
test system with the flexibility to test a wide variety
of devices such as low-voltage power circuit breakers,
molded-case circuit breakers equipped with thermal

Smart Primary Injection test system
www.megger.com	 7
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
SPI2000 Smart Primary Injection Test System, 240V 60 HZ SPI2000-240
SPI2000 Smart Primary Injection Test System, 480V 60 HZ SPI2000-480
SPI2000 2X Booster, 240V 60 HZ SPI2000B2X-240
SPI2000 2X Booster, 480V 60 HZ SPI2000B2X-480
SPI2000 3X Booster, 240V 60 HZ SPI2000B3X-240
SPI2000 3X Booster, 480V 60 HZ SPI2000B3X-480
INCLUDED STANDARD ACCESSORIES
Included standard accessories Part number
Input Leads, 15 ft. (4.5m), #4 cable, 2 ea. 17156
GND Lead, 15ft. (4.5m), #4 cable, 1 ea. 1017-154